Results For: White Dorper

Placing Class

First Last

8 Early Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 10/31 last year)

1
2

HAINSLEY HATFIELD

VIVIAN STEPHENSON

9 Late Fall Ram Lamb (11/1 to 12/31 last year)
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CALEB WELTE
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
COLIN ANDERSON
VIVIAN STEPHENSON

35 Witr Ram Lamb (1/1 to 2/29)

RESERVE
GRAND
CHAMPION
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HAINSLEY HATFIELD

CALEB WELTE

WILL WADE
MACE LAMBERT
IRENE MOORE
MACE LAMBERT
BELLA LAZAR

69 Spr Ram Lamb (3/1 and later)

GRAND
CHAMPION

1

2
3

CALEB WELTE

HAINSLEY HATFIELD

MACE LAMBERT

90 Pr of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)
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CALEB WELTE
VIVIAN STEPHENSON

HAINSLEY HATFIELD

MACE LAMBERT

103 Fall Yrl Ewe (9/1 to 12/31 two years ago)

GRAND
CHAMP - Sr
Champ
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VIVIAN STEPHENSON

VIVIAN STEPHENSON

HAINSLEY HATFIELD

CALEB WELTE
IRENE MOORE
BELLA LAZAR
MACE LAMBERT

104 Spring Yrl Ewe (1/1 to 8/31 last year)

Res Sr Champ
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VIVIAN STEPHENSON
CALEB WELTE
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
VICTORIA KOVACS
CALEB WELTE
ALLY WINTERS
COLIN ANDERSON
IRENE MOORE
IRENE MOORE
MACE LAMBERT
HENSLIE HOHERTZ

Exhb#

565
724

442
724
760
724

565
442

476
610
327
610
759

442

565
610

442
724
565
610

724

724
565
442
327
759
610

724
442
724
676
442
833
760
327
327
610
290

City ST

ZANESVILLE  OH
VIROUQA WI

EVANSVILLE IN

VIROUQA WI
WEST CHARLTO NY
VIROUQA Wil

ZANESVILLE OH
EVANSVILLE IN

JAMESTOWN IN

LACLEDE MO
GREENSBURG IN
LACLEDE MO

ADAMSVILLE OH

EVANSVILLE IN

ZANESVILLE OH

LACLEDE MO

EVANSVILLE IN

VIROUQA WI
ZANESVILLE  OH
LACLEDE MO
VIROUQA WI
VIROUQA WI

ZANESVILLE OH
EVANSVILLE IN
GREENSBURG IN
ADAMSVILLE OH

LACLEDE MO
VIROUQA WI
EVANSVILLE 1IN

VIROUQA WI
FULTON OH
EVANSVILLE 1IN

KAHOKA MO
WEST CHARLTO NY

GREENSBURG IN
GREENSBURG IN
LACLEDE MO
ZEPHYR X

Flock/Tag #

Group

Dorsets N Daylilies 235F
TCD 1100

Group
S Bar T 1803
Lazy 5 5969
Two Rock Ranch 22169
Lazy 5 5970

Group

Dorsets N Daylilies 310S
S BarT 1816

BW3 Dorpers 305
Uptown 1003
Sand Creek 12312
Uptown 1004
Daylilies 3705

Group
Welte 0052

Dorsets N Daylilies 391S
Upton 1015

Group
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Group
Lazy 5 5999

Lazy 5 5987

Dorsets N Daylilies 103F
S Bar T 1579

Sand Creek 92126
Daylilies 182F

Willow Creek M498

Group
Lazy 5 5979
S Bar T 1731
Lazy 5 5978
S Bar T 1794SP
S Bar T 1686
Twin Ridges 22444
Two Rock Ranch 2208
Sand Creek 12206
Sand Creek 22208
Zevemeno 1402
Speek 2214

2023 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First Last

115 Pr of Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes)
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VIVIAN STEPHENSON
CALEB WELTE
MACE LAMBERT
IRENE MOORE

122 Early Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 10/31 last year)
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WILL WADE
MACE LAMBERT
MACE LAMBERT
WILL WADE

VIVIAN STEPHENSON
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
MEYER LAMBERT
HAINSLEY HATFIELD
BELLA LAZAR
IRENE MOORE

138 Late Fall Ewe Lamb (11/1 to 12/31 last year)

1
2
3

VIVIAN STEPHENSON
CALEB WELTE

1ZZY CLOUSE
CALEB WELTE

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

RES GRAND
CHAMP - Jr
Champ
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CALEB WELTE

OWEN GRINSTEAD
COLIN ANDERSON
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
BELLA LAZAR
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
HAINSLEY HATFIELD
HASKYL HOHERTZ
HENSLIE HOHERTZ

165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)

Res Jr Champ

1
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3
4
5
6
7

CALEB WELTE
COLIN ANDERSON
HAINSLEY HATFIELD
CALEB WELTE
BELLA LAZAR
MACE LAMBERT
IRENE MOORE

200 Mar Ewe Lamb (3/1 and later)

2
3

CALEB WELTE
CALEB WELTE
COLIN ANDERSON

220 Pr of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)
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CALEB WELTE
WILL WADE
MACE LAMBERT
COLIN ANDERSON
HAINSLEY HATFIELD
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
BELLA LAZAR

Exhb#

724
442
610
327

476
610
610
476
724
724
611
565
759
327

724
442
437
442

442

435
760
724
759
724
565
292
290

442
760
565
442
759
610
327

442
442
760

442
476
610
760
565
724
759

City ST

VIROUQA WI
EVANSVILLE IN
LACLEDE MO

GREENSBURG IN

JAMESTOWN IN

LACLEDE MO
LACLEDE MO
JAMESTOWN IN
VIROUQA WI
VIROUQA WI
LACLEDE MO
ZANESVILLE OH
ADAMSVILLE OH
GREENSBURG IN
VIROUQA WI
EVANSVILLE IN
SHERIDAN IN
EVANSVILLE IN
EVANSVILLE IN
SHERIDAN IN
WEST CHARLTO NY
VIROUQA WI
ADAMSVILLE OH
VIROUQA WI
ZANESVILLE OH
ZEPHYR X
ZEPHYR X

EVANSVILLE IN
WEST CHARLTO NY
ZANESVILLE OH
EVANSVILLE IN
ADAMSVILLE OH
LACLEDE MO
GREENSBURG IN

EVANSVILLE IN
EVANSVILLE IN
WEST CHARLTO NY

EVANSVILLE IN
JAMESTOWN IN

LACLEDE MO
WEST CHARLTO NY
ZANESVILLE OH
VIROUQA WI

ADAMSVILLE OH

Flock/Tag #

Group
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Group

BW3 Dorpers F224
Uptown 1002

East Star 2318

BW3 Dorpers F234
TCD 1106

Lazy 5 5965

Uptown 1001

Dorsets N Daylilies 238F
Daylilies 230F

Sand Creek 92220

Group
Lazy 5
S Bar T 1809
Rocking R 2260
S BarT 1815

Group
S Bar T 1855

Jennings 1719

Two Rock Ranch 2301
Lazy 5 5963

Daylilies 3025

Lazy 5 5962

Dorsets N Daylilies 305S
Hohertz 3003

Speek 2302

Group
S Bar T 1907
Two Rock Ranch 2314
Dorsets N Daylilies 384S
S Bar T 1888
Bella 3175
Uptown 1005
Sand Creek 22319

Group
Welte 0051
S Bar T 1957
Two Rock Ranch 2343

Group
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Placing Class

First

Last

230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs)
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CALEB
WILL
VIVIAN
MACE
COLIN
HAINSLEY
BELLA
IRENE

WELTE
WADE
STEPHENSON
LAMBERT
ANDERSON
HATFIELD
LAZAR
MOORE

240 Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes)

250 Market Lamb
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1

VIVIAN
CALEB
MACE
HAINSLEY
COLIN

ELAINA

STEPHENSON
WELTE
LAMBERT
HATFIELD
ANDERSON

SMITH

Exhb#

442
476
724
610
760
565
759
327

724
442
610
565
760

349

City

ST

EVANSVILLE 1IN
JAMESTOWN  IN
VIROUQA Wl
LACLEDE MO
WEST CHARLTO NY
ZANESVILLE ~ OH
ADAMSVILLE  OH
GREENSBURG IN
VIROUQA WI
EVANSVILLE 1IN
LACLEDE MO
ZANESVILLE  OH
WEST CHARLTO NY
KENTLAND IN
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Flock/Tag #

Group

Group

Group
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